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Executive Board: 

President: Tamara Robinson, tamarahrobinson@hotmail.com 
VP/President-Elect: Amy Mentgen, amy@staubachfamily.com 
Past President/Parliamentarian: Amy Bowers, abbowers@att.net 
Secretary: Cecilia Martin, cam.mcm@sbcglobal.net  
Treasurer: Cindy Haddad, cindyhaddad@att.net 
VP of Communications/Speaker Series: Katie Moise, katiemoise@gmail.com 
VP of Traditions: Courtney Melkus, cmelkus@gmail.com 
 
Mothers Club Board Positions: 
Hospitality/Special Events:  
Holly Kerr, holly.kerr@verizon.net 
Pebble Barbero, p.barbero@sbcglobal.net 
Rebecca Black, rebeccablack04@me.com 
 
Drive By and Say Hi:  
Lauren Stewart, lsallerstewart@sbcglobal.net 
Debbie Sargis, dasargis@yahoo.com 
Barbara Ellison, beellison@sbcglobal.net 
Denise Zulick, denise.zulick@gmail.com   
Faye Dieckhaus, fjdieckhaus@yahoo.com 
 
Mother-Daughter Mass and Brunch:  
Megan Thornton, thorntorntwins@me.com  
Mary Jude Antoon, mary.jude@verizon.net 
 
Communications Asst:  
Liz Schroeder, liz.schroeder99@gmail.com  
Tammy Cullen, tammy.cullen@gmail.com 
 
Christmas Social Event: Mia Taraszki -miataraszki@me.com 
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Mentor Moms:  
Amy Danza, amydanza@me.com  
Clayton Allen, claytonportis@hotmail.com 
 
Mum Moms:  
Mary Wharton, Mary.Wharton@wnco.com  
Denise Hull, denise.z3@hotmail.com 
 

Senior Latte Day: Lia Pennington, Lia.Pennington@davita.com 
 
100 Day Senior Breakfast: Karen Foianini, karenfoia@yahoo.com 
 
Service Projects: Melissa Eakes, melissaeakes@gmail.com  
 
St. Ursula’s Closet: Tara Walsh-taraewalsh74@gmail.com 
 
Mother-Daughter Senior Style Show:  
Rene Toudouze, toudouze@mac.com  
Jenny Fogel, jennyfogel@yahoo.com 
Andrea Nayfa, andreanayfa1@gmail.com 
Greek Connections: Joyce Limber, limberjoyce@gmail.com 
 
Moms in Prayer: Trudy Sullivan, trudysullivan@msn.com 
 
UA Rosary:  
Iliana Webber, elizabethwebber2021@gmail.com  
Geny Barajas, eduardoygeny@hotmail.com 
 
Book Club: Maureen Miramontes, mmiramontes@jesuitcp.org 
 
Mama Bears Mahjong:  
Ana Maria Benitez, Trevino.anamaria@gmail.com 
Amy Bowers, abbowers@att.net 
Tracy Bundy, tracymbundy2@gmail.com 
Suzanne Duda, suzannecalzoncit@hotmail.com 
 
Graduation: Kerri Chen, kerrigchen@gmail.com  
 
Class Reps: 
 Freshman:  

Laura Moore, Laurabmoore@sbcglobal.net  
Ava Schneider, Ava9797@gmail.com 
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Sophomore:  
Emily Cox, emilymcox4@icloud.com  
Brandie Koch, bb_koch@yahoo.com 
 
Junior:  
Tracy Bundy, tracymbundy2@gmail.com  
Libby Jackson, Jacksonhome@sbcglobal.net 
 
Senior:  
Nancy Crume, nancy@crumeandcompany.com  
Ashley Lamont, alamont@sbcglobal.net 
 

Staff Events: (includes Monthly Breakfasts, Staff Thanksgiving Lunch, Staff Year End Party) 
Kelly Cook, k.cook4girls@sbcglobal.net  
Laura Inkman, ljinkman@gmail.com 
 
Staff Snack Room:  
Nancy Childers, n.childers@sbcglobal.net 
Kathleen Strand, k.lauzon@att.net 
Rebecca Black, rebeccablack04@me.com 
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